Grayhill, Inc.      561 West Hillgrove Avenue  •  La Grange, Illinois 60525 USA      (+1) 708-354-1040 grayhill.com
—
DIMENSIONS in inches (and millimeters)
SERIES 88
Sealed, Flange Mounted
3x4 Keyboard
Termination  in inches (and millimeters)
3x4

sheet of legend inserts. Or, if you prefer, order
the keyboard custom printed by Grayhill; see
Ordering Information.
88-101
88AB2,
88AC2
88-001
88BB2,
88BC2
 -052 -072 -082
Grayhill, Inc.      561 West Hillgrove Avenue  •  La Grange, Illinois 60525 USA      (+1) 708-354-1040 grayhill.com
—
PANEL SEAL GASKETS
 Subpanel Mounting Topside Mounting
Subpanel 3x4 Part No. 88M2001-2
Subpanel 4x4 Part No. 88M2009-2
Subpanel 5x4 Part No. 88M2019-1
Topside 3x4 Part No. 88M2012-1
Topside 4x4 Part No. 88M2015-1
Topside 5x4 Part No. 88M2018-1
Weatherproof and waterproof your subpanel
and topside mounted keyboards with optional
panel seal gaskets.
Subpanel keyboard gasket is .062" (1,57